
W DIV: BEG NE COR OF BLOCK K
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STALEY INVESTMENTS IN

RESOLUTIONS HEALTH 

1256/1940 6/19/2013 QC U I 11 100
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2017-19 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/18/2017

1583 ADDN SFR 10 07/07/1999

HX Base Yr

492 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 70
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 9 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,961 105.8610 78.34 153,625 1900 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1957

BAS 276 100 276 10,811

BAS 1,681 100 1,681 65,845

FOP 14 30 4 157

1,971 1,961 76,812

BAS= W41 S41 E6 BAS= S10 E11 FOP= E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2 E11
N10 W29$ E35 N41$.
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2
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 794.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,191

1,191

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 10,685.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 64,110


